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IRAS & UZHEDBER
—WESOPERER. YNPHICIDOBELNA. BESOEE784HFALBY. FFEORLUBHMICL
N2fE4.255 BDBEBY & Lice SADRABLOZBRBUTOESYEB>TOET, IFRKRT
[FIRABATRNE0.8%, ZHRTRNS5.7%E2Y & Lz
BEDBEAETTS IO ORIREHIBEPEEINA OB DB H39E23755MEBY & L,

—AR=E (#47: 5)
ZNE RET TR
FER o = o S oA i
48 754,093 49,567 19,651 49,567 19,651 6.6% 2.6%
5H 754,093 63,310 24278 112,877 43,929 15.0% 5.8%
68 802,473] 113,079 42,419 225,956 86,348 28.2% 10.8%
7B 805,747 21,767|  109,347| 247,723 195,695 30.7% 24.3%
8H 805,747 19,473 28,125 267,196| 223,820 33.2% 27.8%
9F 806,784 62,100 64,187 329,296| 288,007 40.8% 35.7%
SRIRET (29585
E3E Rt PITE
FER o = oA i oA S
4H 391,278 440 4,262 440 4,262 0.1% 1.1%
5H 391,278 27,665 25,595 28,105 29,857 7.2% 7.6%
68 392,142 60,687 23,268 88,792 53,125 22.6% 13.5%
75 392,142 29,826 25,702] 118,618 78,827 30.2% 20.1%
8H 392,142 23,296 24,481 141,914 103,308 36.2% 26.3%
9F 392,375 21,950 52,469 163,864| 155,777 41.8% 39.7%
FMCEIBAESESST % EASCOVTRBEEDZEFHDHELLTHI FT,
B RET -
o S oA = RaTN5
48 466 921 466 921 — 455
5H 2,291 527 2,757 1,448 1,309
68 2,213 1,241 4,970 2,689 2,281
78 692 716 5,662 3,405 2,257
8H 2,271 723 7,933 4,128 3,805
98 366 3,165 8,299 7,293 1,006
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